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2. dwiuindnwniseu ningasusygnsmelulatUudgie (Fendvia)
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n) vane3vAnll (General Education) 30 whene
- NAWIMNWSING Y 9 mhgin
- NREANIUaA 15 whein
- NguAvIGeN 6 mein
v) IV MRNIE (Professional Education) 99  whein
- ARNAvMNY 24 whein
- N eNIEaU-UIA 54 whein
- n@vNANEAU-Ren 21 wheia
M) Ay LaeNnes (Free Elective) 6 wulenn
PPy 135 PUILAR
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4. tnfAinwagdeaiufindyln (Minon) uagdvidendase (Free Elective)
muamzideusoulinsumundngns

5. Tumsdendevivlafn inAnwidesinyndngns iegivivdy
fAviaduneunieiiunug defesfnwundeuviol

6. mnspsmsUnuEesamedouinvesnme
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518Y0UINUNANGATUMAAEATUIAN

AAIVINNEUNS

1. wuIVANE N (General Education) 30 11789 (@150 @191 WeUns)

.- 4 - U JyrdsAunay
EGRL! 5183873%" R B3 1 I .
BUWNA NIDNUAITU
NguIMNIWDINGE (99U8fin)
EN 001 | English for Everyday Communication 3 -
EN 002 | English for Social Communication 3 -
EN 003 | English for Global Communication 3 -
NEUIVIVIAY (159U87n)
GE 001 | Thinking Skills for Learning 3 -
GE 002 | Citizenship and Social Dynamics 3 -
GE 003 | Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 -
GE 004 | Technology and Innovation in the Future World 3 -
GE 005 | Creative Leadership Skills 3 -
nguvLaen (6vuqenn) Laan 2 331310 3 391
GE 006 | Asia and the Global Community 3 -
GE 007 | Art of Life 3 -
GE 008 | Health and Wellness for Life 3 -
534 30 aveldala
nangnsUSeyyes auidviailiieuasAauznimeuns In1snw 2561 /T



2. ANV AN (Professional Education) 99 #nefia (WIZEAIVINNEURNS)

2.1 naxdvIuny 24 wiein

.- 4o MUY Fy1UsAUnau
e/ GRRN 5189%23Y1 . N | L g Y
BRUWINA ﬂiiﬂ‘l/\l‘h!ﬂ')"l&lg
CA 001 Communication: Theories and Practices 3 -
CA 002 Media Law & Ethics 3 -
CA 003 Art of Speaking 3 -
CA 004 Digital Photography 3 -
CA 006 Marketing Communications in 3 -
Digital Age
CA 007 Media and Information Literacy 3 -
CA 008 Trends in Communication Technology 3 -
CA 116 Introduction to Film 3 -
59U 24 | vheia
6 k\\ wanansUSayaes ansidviadifeuas@auznineuns In1sAnw 2561



2.2 N IanIzau - Jadu (Major Requirements) 39 138fin (an1ga1v1n1meuns)

.- ‘- MU JyrisAunay

TASIY 183U oo N3 - X Y

BUBNA mawummg
FM 101 Film Aesthetics 3 -
FM 102 Film Production Techniques 3 -
FM 201 Basic Acting for Film 3 -
FM 203 Film History 3 -
FM 204 | Arts of Storytelling 3 -
FM 205 Script Analysis 3 -
FM 206 Design and Visualization for Film 3 -
FM 207 Cinematography 3 -
FM 208 International Film Industry 3 -
FM 309 Film Analysis and Criticism 3 -
FM 400 Seminar in Film and Society 3 -
FM 435 Degree Project Research and 3 -

Development
*FM 436 | Degree Project in Cinematic Arts 3 -
Pl 39 VYo Rl

*FM 436 Degree Project in Cinematic Arts (Iassnsansinusfaiznineuns)
ALluNISHERlATINTASHNUSNE NN AngUfURnLTaNMUAlUN5TINlASINISHER
a fa & @ QQAJ
ANSUNUSAAUTNINEUNT 9L
1. UnAnwfazamelou AREATINUgINIBIN NFIvIeNIEAU-UsAU ATUNNIN
waznguivemziu-denhiteendi 12 viiein
2. ABIEOUNIUIY Degree Project Research and Development

3. AnsUNAUDHAN UGS T

o a o /

nangnsUSayyes ausAdvialliieuasAaUzameuns Unsnwr 2561 -~ 7



2.3 NI ANIZAY - 1dan (Major Electives) 21 vthgiin (RW1EaIUNNEUAT)

= = 1 a a ¥ I a ¥
@eniseunuaNaula 21 wiein LLﬁ%’d’]ﬂﬂiﬁLiEJ‘lJSU']lIﬂEjiJ’JGU’]IG‘l

.- . MU FyrUsAunau
WY 318Y8IY nsa | i}
waenn W3BNUAIUS

1. g1un1sHAANINeUns (Film Production) (tA8niS8ununuIaNnInun)

= oge
#UIN N, N1SLVBUUN (Screenwriting)

FM 310 | Directing Actors 3 -
FM 315 | Screenwriting Workshop 3 -
FM 319 | Advanced Screenwriting Workshop 3 -

A V. N15A1NU (Directing)

FM 310 | Directing Actors 3 -

FM 325 | Film Authorship 3 -

FM 329 | Character Studies 3 -
U A. NI5UINI59IUNBNENY (Production Management)

FM 330 | Production Planning for Film 3 -

FM 337 | Budgeting and Scheduling 3 -

FM 339 | Foreign Film Production Service 3 -

v < . .
®UA 4. N192DNBUUIIUATNNNINYUNT (Production Design)

FM 340 | Art Direction 3 -
FM 345 | Production Design for Film 3 -
FM 347 | Art Appreciation for Film 3 -

#1120 2. N156818AINBUAS (Cinematography)

FM 350 | Advanced Cinematography 3 -

FM 355 | Lighting for Film and Television 3 -

FM 347 | Art Appreciation for Film 3 -
N30 2. N13a1EuNIN (Editing)

FM 360 | Post Production Workshop 3 -

FM 365 | Visual Effects for Film 3 -

FM 367 | Film Editing 3 -

o

8 N\ wdnansUSyaes ansfdviaiifeuas@auznimeuns In1sAnw 2561



.- i MU JyrdsAunau
SRAIY 5183231 oo wse| L g .
nUWNA NIDWUANG
A 9. NstudinLazaanuuuLdsd (Sound)
FM 370 | Sound Recording for Film 3 -
FM 375 | Sound Design for Film 3 -
FM 377 | Audio Post Production Workshop 3 -
uazynusaesFeu 4 91 (12 miaein) deeluil
FM 300 | Directing for the Screen 3 -
FM 431 | Creative Strategies for Entrepreneurship in 3 -
Entertainment Business
FM 433 | Film Production | 3 -
FM 434 | Film Production |I 3 -
v e y e

nangnsUSayayes ausAdviailiieuasAauznmeuns Unsfinwy 2561 9



.- ‘- MU JyrdsAunau
Ei/GRR N 31838791 R B3 1 I Y
BUWNA ma‘wumwg
2. é’ﬁuqiﬁamw:ﬂum%l,tazﬁ'aaa (Film and Screen Media Business)
FM 380 | Marketing and Distribution 3 -
FM 381 | Film Curating and Exhibition 3 -
FM 383 | Pitching and Financing 3 -
FM 337 | Budgeting and Scheduling 3 -
FM 339 | Foreign Film Production Service 3 -
FM 431 | Creative Strategies for Entrepreneurship 3 -
in Entertainment Business
FM 487 | Internship in Film, Television and 3 -
Entertainment Business VD)
FM 489 | Individual Project 3 -

3. AMTUNTWEUASANYILAZAISHANNINEUASNIGLEBN (Film studi

es and Alternative

Filmmaking)

FM 390 | Contemporary Themes in Film: Theory 3 -
and Practice

FM 391 | Advanced Film Aesthetics 3 -

FM 325 | Film Authorship 3 -

FM 327 | Space, Time, Sound and Moving Image 3 -

FM 393 | Film and Spectatorship 3 -

FM 431 | Creative Strategies for Entrepreneurship 3 -
in Entertainment Business

FM 493 | Alternative Filmmaking Workshop 3 -

4. GruMsHEaNEINIUNINEUAS (Acting for Screen)

FM 411 | Acting for Screen 3 -

FM 413 | Acting for Specific Genres 3 -

FM 415 | Voice and Movement for the Screen Actor 3 -

FM 417 | Advanced Acting Techniques 3 -

FM 419 | Casting and Audition Techniques 3 -

FM 409 | History of Screen Acting 3 -

FM 431 | Creative Strategies for Entrepreneurship 3 -
in Entertainment Business

10 k\\ wanansUSayaes ansidviadifeuas@auznineuns In1sAnw 2561



2.4 ng3¥n (Minor) 15 vihefin

o ¢ = = a ° 1 a I a ! & oA a
UNANEN ﬂqmqﬁﬂLa@ﬂLiﬁujsﬁqiﬂﬂquju 15 U8/ Q']ﬂﬂaqll'lsﬁ']m@l‘du Wi@ﬂq&l@ug] N

Az oyl luiviln nswasuwlassednle Weglunasfidavesnnud

AW (Minor) nguAydendvia 15 viiefin

A InLka Rty (Animation)

. 4 U Ay 1UsAUnau
YU 518%83U" . nse | g .
KUWPYNA NIDNUAITNY
DM 101 | History of Animation 3 -
DM 202 | Media & Marketing Strategy for Digital 3 -
Content Business
DM 311 | Essential Drawing for Animation 3 -
DM 312 | Digital Painting 3 -
DM 313 | Character Design 3 -
33 15 NUINA
INn13a519aNLAYNIAIN (Visual Effects)
.- 4. U Ay1U9AUnau
SVFIYN 5189%23Y1 o s | L g .
BUWNA NIDNUAITU
TE 006 | Introduction to Visual Effects 3 -
DM 202 | Media & Marketing Strategy for Digital 3 -
Content Business 3 -
DM 311 | Essential Drawing for Animation 3 -
DM 312 | Digital Painting 3 -
DM 351 | Visual Effects | 3 -
EiotY 15 e
ningnsUsya e AneAdvialiideuazatznmeuns Unisfnw 2561 7 11



Alyn1saenIWAIvia (Digital Photography)

. 4 U Ay 1U9AUnaU
EVGRL 18IV . nse | L oy Y
NUI-NH NIDNUAITU
DM 321 | History of Photography 3 -
DM 322 | Photography Techniques 3 -
DM 323 | Basic Image Editing and Management 3 -
Application
DM 373 | People Photography 3 -
DM 471 | Commercial Photography 3 -
Rt 15 VYo Rl

Alvn1sHAAEEILaEAUATEINS UFRATYIA (Sound and Music Production for Digital Media)

" - L. U Ay 1U9AUnaU
el GREN 518%23Y1 o e | L g .
BUWNA NIDNUAITU
DM 202 | Media & Marketing Strategy for Digital 3 -
Content Business
DM 207 | Introduction to Sound Production 3 -
DM 331 | History of Film Sound and Music 3 -
DM 332 | Recording Technology | 3 -
DM 334 | Mixing Techniques 3 -
594 15 VYol

3. NIV NABNDETY (Free Elective) 6 M78fin

UNANYIAILITENITIUITADNDATLRYNUDY 6 NUIBAR 1NTIPITIRI) AIUAITIIU

a a

Handaszvasnniey viselvidendasenilaaeuluunninedengaunm

v o - AU Fy1UeAUnay
eI S18%83U" LNSH oz )
U280 visNUANS

74 6 PUILAR

o
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183839

AU

“iena

LNIM

AYrUIAUNDY

visaNuAN

FM 551
FM 552
FM 553
FM 554
FM 555
FM 556
FM 557
FM 558
FM 559
FM 560
FM 561
FM 562
FM 563
FM 564
FM 565
FM 566
FM 567
FM 568
FM 569
FM 570
FM 571
FM 572
FM 573
FM 574
FM 575
FM 576
FM 577
FM 578

Acting for Film

Film Narrative Workshop

Scoring for Film Workshop

Set Decoration and Props

Graphics and Animation

Surveys of Asian Films

Surveys of European and American Films
Surveys of South East Asian Films
Experimental Filmmaking Workshop
Documentary Filmmaking Workshop

Thai Filmmaker Master Class

Continuity in Film

Advanced Digital Editing Techniques
Special Effects and Digital Compositing for Film
Film Archive Studies

Screenwriting for Comedy

Screenwriting for Drama

Directing for Comedy

Directing for Drama

3D Conceptual Design for Film Production
Film Producing

Entertainment Law

Structure of Narrative Art

Continuity in Film, Television and Screen Media
Set Decoration and Prop Making

History of Cinematography

Aesthetics of Editing

Music Appreciation for Film

W] W W] W WLV W[V WOV WV W WIOV] WV WV WVLVIV]IVLVIVWIOVL WLV W W

o a o

nangnIUIayIes AneATvIal

g
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T8 IIUNANGAsIALUTaEUNIIN

AAIY1FRINA

Y

1. nuandwdnenialy (General Education) 30 vihefn (dvdu a1v1Adva)
.- ‘- MU JyrdsAunau
ElGRLg! $18383%" R I3 1 I .
BUWINA ﬂii’JW‘LIﬂ'J"Illg
EN 001 | Ensglish for Everyday Communication 3 -
EN 002 | English for Social Communication 3 -
EN 003 | English for Global Communication 3 -
GE 001 | Thinking Skills for Learning 3 -
GE 002 | Citizenship and Social Dynamics 3 -
GE 003 | Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 -
GE 004 | Technology and Innovation in the Future World 3 -
GE 005 | Creative Leadership Skills 3 -
\&9n 2 331910 3 3
GE 006 | Asia and the Global Community 3 -
GE 007 | Art of Life 3 -
GE 008 | Health and Wellness for Life 3 -
574 30 nein

14\ vdngnsdSaynes Anehd

o
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2. BUNIVRNIE (Professional Education) 99 w280

2.1 NRuvILAY (24 wiienn)

o 4. MUY v 1UsAUnau
TVEIU 518%23U1 o | wse | | g .
NUBYNH NIDNUAITN
TE 001 | Trends in Digital Media Technology 3 -
TE 002* | Introduction to Digital Imaging Tools and 3 -
Techniques
TE 003* | Computer Graphics for Digital Media 3 -
TE 004* | Digital Photography 3 -
TE 005 | Visual and Music Appreciation 3 -
TE 006* | Introduction to Visual Effects 3 -
TE 007 | Visual Communications for Digital Media 3 -
TE 008 | Creative Thinking for Digital Media 3 -
594 24 VYol

vanewin: * e idudvmeuuans (nguivunu me3vmdudnneujifing 12 wie

o a o /

nangnsUSayyes ausAdviailiieuarAaUzameuns Unsnwr 2561~ 15



2.2 N3 UaNIEA - U3AU (Major Requirements) (54 viefin)

5183239

AU

Muenn

bNIN

AYUIAUNDY

WIaNUAIINS

DM 101
DM 201*
DM 202

DM 203*
DM 205*
DM 206*
DM 207*
DM 212*
DM 213*
DM 214*
DM 301*
DM 302*
DM 303
DM 362

DM 391*
DM 411
DM 412*
DM 424*

History of Animation

Visual Storytelling

Media & Marketing Strategy for Digital Content
Business

Animation |

Cinematic Art for Animation and Visual Effects
Script Writing for Digital Media

Introduction to Sound Production

Digital Media Production |

Digital Media Production I

Digital Media Production lll

Video Post-Production

Digital Content and Asset Management

Art of Speaking and Presentation

Culture, Law, Ethics and Copyright in Digital
Media Business

Directing the Screen

Career Preparation

Degree Project Research and Development

Degree Project in Digital Media

3

3

WD W] W] W W] W W W] W Wl Ww

W | W[ W] W

334

vanewe: * 13 duivimmeufiiinng

(ngaivamziu-Usdu sedviludvvmnesfifins 39 wiiefn)
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2.3 nguAv AR - lien (Major Electives) (21 vithefin)

CY

- indnvidenidou 1 ndui mnnguivdeluil

1. MyassassAkeiluduauiia (3D Animation)

2. NMaFHaNAYNININ (Visual Effects)

3. MsAuANNNARLB I TULATNATILAYN1I W (Producing for Animation and Visual Effects)

NGuIN 1, 2 wag 3 (15 niwehin)

o 4o MUY v 1UsAUnau
NIV 18YDIV - N3N - X Y
NUWNA NIDNUAING
DM 311* | Essential Drawing for Animation 3 -
DM 312* | Digital Painting 3 -
DM 313* | Character Design 3 -
DM 314* | Lighting and Rendering 3 -
DM 315* | Digital Sculpture 3 -
594 15 VYol
nuneme: * MeANAIArTIMUFTRNT 15 miefn
u3a
4. NMSANENINAIA (Digital Photography)
.- 4. MU FyrUsAunau
INEIUI INYVYBIVN VoA L3N - X o
NUWN/ NIDNUAING
DM 321 | History of Photography 3 -
DM 322* | Photography Techniques 3 -
DM 323* | Basic Image Editing and Management Application 3 -
DM 324* | Studio Photography 3 -
DM 373* | People Photography 3 -
594 15 VYol
vinowe: * edniluivmsUfiRng 12 miefn
v e y e

nangnsUSayyes ausAdviailiieuarAaUzameuns Unsdnwr 2561~ 17
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5. MsuannnnsAndimaeulminazdonan (Mixed Media and Motion Graphics Production)

(15 wuehn)

" L. MUY Jy1UAunau
ElGRLg! $18383%N R B3 1 I .
BUWINA NIDNUAITNY
DM 311* | Essential Drawing for Animation 3 -
DM 394* | Digital Media Editing 3 -
DM 491* | Moving Image Production 3 -
DM 524* | Conceptual Design 3 -
DM 527* | Motion Graphics 3 -
534 15 nein

NHIULUR:

* 51839 TuAv MU URNT 15 widefn

%138

'
&

6. NMIHAALELILAZAURTAINSURDRAYA (Sound and Music Production for Digital Media)

(15 nuqenn)

o 4o MUY v 1UsAUnau
NIV 18YDIV L. N3N - X Y
NUB-NH NIDNUAITN
DM 331 | History of Film Sound and Music 3 -
DM 332* | Recording Technology | 3 -
DM 333* | Sound Reinforcement 3 -
DM 334* | Mixing Techniques 3 -
DM 335* | Sound Synthesis 3 -
594 15 VYol
nneme: * MeANIUArTIMUFTRNT 12 miefn

18\ nangmsuSayny1es Anehd

o
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waziianisaudn 6 nulenia a1ns1evsalil

. i MUY JyrUsAunou
INEIVN 318YIYN L. N3N - X Y
NUI-NH NIDNUAITN
DM 341* | Animation I 3 \WAELSe1 DM 203
DM 342* | 3D Character Set Up 3 -
DM 343* | Character Animation 3 -
DM 351* | Visual Effects | 3 -
DM 352* | Visual Effects Il 3 \WeLey DM 351
DM 353* | Advanced Compositing Techniques 3 -
DM 354* | Dynamic Simulations 3 -
DM 361 | International Business in Animation and Visual 3 -

Effects

DM 365% | Japanese for Digital Media Communication

DM 366* | Chinese for Digital Media Communication

DM 367* | Korean for Digital Media Communication

DM 368* | French for Digital Media Communication

DM 371* | Photography Digital Printing

DM 372% | Lighting for Digital Photography

DM 374* | Digital Imaging in Photography

DM 381* | Recording Technology I LABLIU DM 332

DM 382* | Advanced Mixing Techniques LBt DM 334

DM 383* | Sound Design for Digital Media

DM 393 | Digital Media Analysis and Criticism

DM 441* | Character Dynamic Simulations

DM 461 | Producing for Animation and Visual Effects

DM 471%* | Commercial Photography

DM 481* | Basic Music Creation for Digital Media

AN | W W VW WOV WIW| WV VWWVWIVLV| W VLW

594 PUIYNAN

wnewn: * sieduiiduimesfinnig

o a o /

nangnsUsayyes ausAdviailiieuasAaUzameuns Unsnwr 2561 -~ 19



3. NUINIVADNLET 6 NUUNA

CY

Uun

ysawdaniseuluseIvasa Ul

Anwazdeudeniseusegivdundageuluumivendengaunn Widesndn 6 wiiefn

.- ‘o MU FyrdsAunau

EVGRL! 18731 . .| win - X .

KUYNA ﬂiﬂW‘lAﬂ'J"lﬁJg
DM 510* | Black & White Photography 3 -
DM 511%* | Fashion Photography 3 -
DM 512* | Zone System 3 -
DM 513* | Landscape Photography 3 -
DM 514* | The Business of Photography 3 -
DM 515* | Selected Topics in Digital Media 3 -
DM 516 | Digital Content Marketing 3 -
DM 517* | Matte Painting for Visual Effects 3 -
DM 518* | Acting for Animation 3 -
DM 519% | User Interface and User Experience Design 3 -
DM 520* | Motion Capture Technology Implementation 3 -
DM 521* | Scripting in Python & MEL 3 -
DM 522* | Advanced Modeling 3 -
DM 523* | Creature Modeling 3 -
DM 525% | Stop Motion 3 -
DM 526* | Procedural Modeling and Animation Techniques 3 -

for Visual Effects

DM 528* | Advanced Sound Synthesis 3 -
DM 529* | Advancedd Sound Design 3 -
DM 530* | Sound Arts 3 -

20\ wdnansUSqans ARl

o

alifsuasAalsnmeuns Un1sdnwl 2561



.- ‘o MU yrUsAunau
el GRAN 5189%23Y1 | wnan o X .
KUWPYNA NIDNUAITU
DM 531* | Computer Games Sound Production 3 -
DM 532* | Film Music Composition 3 -
DM 533* | Acoustics 3 -
DM 534* | Experimental Music Composition 3 -
DM 535* | Journalism and Documentary Photography 3 -
DM 536* | Texturing Design and Development for Animation 3 -
DM 537* | Visual Effects Il 3 \ABL3uU DM 352
DM 538* | Advanced Sound Reinforcement 3 LABLIBU DM 333
DM 539 | History of Moving Images 3 -
59U 6 mein

wueag: 1. * eI dudnnisuiinis

URURTAUTENT

o a o

nangnIUIayIes AneATvIal

g

2. 83Nl 3 (3 - 0 - 6) wundun1sussens 3 Hlusmeduani lnedinisin

winANYILAze1TENARULATNTANYIERULEBNINAN Y 6 Taluasdadunm

—

guazAauznmeuns Insfnwn 2561 7 21



WNUNTANYIAIUNANE AT

nangastmaAransingin arvinweuns

FUUN 1

First Semester 2561
Course Credits
Number Course Title w1 2
EN 001 English for Everyday Communication 3 -
CA 116 Introduction to Film 3 -
GE 001 Thinking Skills for Learning 3 -
CA 001 Communications:Theories and Practices 3 -
CA 004 Digital Photography 3 -
FM 205 Script Analysis 3 -

18 -
Second Semester
Course Credits
Course Title . -

Number U 1 U 2
EN 002 English for Social Communication 3 3
GE 002 Citizenship and Social Dynamics 3 3
GE 007 Art of Life 3 3
CA 002 Media Law and Ethics 3 3
CA 006 Marketing Communication in Digital Age 3 3
FM 102 Film Techniques 3 3
FM 201 Basic Acting for Film 3 3

21 21

22\ wvdnaesUSoans aneil

o

alifsuasAalsnmeuns Un1sdnwl 2561




Summer Semester

Course Credits
Course Title : :
Number U1 U 2
EN 001 English for Everyday Communication - 3
CA 004 Photography - 3
CA 116 Introduction to Film - 3
- 9
o R . /

nangnsUSayyes ausAdviailideuasAaUznmeuns UnsAnw 2561 7 23



nangastmaAransingin arvinweuns

FudN 2

First Semester 2562
Course Credits
Course Title , ,
Number qu 1 U 2
EN 003 | English for Global Communication 3 3
GE 004 | Technology and Innovation in the Future World 3 3
GE 008 | Health and Wellness for Life 3 3
CA 003 | Art of Speaking 3 3
FM 203 | Film History 3 3
FM 204 | Arts of Storytelling 3 3
FM 207 | Cinematography 3 3
19 21
Second Semester
Course Credits
Number Course Title 'afu ) ?:‘L! 5
GE 005 | Creative Leadership Skills 3 3
CA 007 | Media and Information Literacy 3 3
CA 008 | Trends in Communication Technology 3 3
FM 101 | Film Aesthetics 3 3
FM 206 | Design and Visualization for Film 3 3
FM 208 | International Film Insustry 3 3
18 18
Summer Semester
Course Credits
Number Course Title w1 2
CA 001 | Communications : Theories and Practices - 3
GE 001 | Thinking Skills for Learning - 3
FM 101 | Film Aestheitcs - 3
- 9

24 N wdnansUSans ARl

o
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nangastmaAransingin arvinweuns

FUUN 3

RWIZATULADNNISHANNTNEUAS KUA N. (N5LTBUUN)

First Semester 2563
Course Credits
Number Course Title 'afu ) ?:‘L! 5
FM 300 | Directing for the Screen 3 3
FM 310 | Directing Actors 3 3
FM 315 | Screenwriting Workshop 3 3
GE 003 | Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 3
XXXX Minor 3 3
XXXX Minor 3 3
18 18
Second Semester
Course Credits
Course Title . -
Number U 1 U 2
FM309 Film Analysis and Criticism 3 3
FM 319 | Advanced Screenwriting Workshop 3 3
FM 433 | Film Production | 3 3
FM 431 | Creative Strategies for Entrepreneurship in 3 3
Entertainment Business
XXXX Minor 3 3
XXXX Minor 3 3
XXXX Free Elective 3 3
21 21
o R . T
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RWIZATULADNNISHANNTNEUAS KU V. (N1SAINU)

First Semester 2563
Course Credits
Number Course Title 'afu ) ?:‘L! 5
FM 300 Directing for the Screen 3 3
FM 310 Directing Actors 3 3
FM 325 Film Authorship 3 3
GE 003 Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 3

XXXX Minor 3 3
XXXX Minor 3 3
18 18

Second Semester

Course Credits
Course Title . -

Number U 1 U 2
FM 309 Film Analysis and Criticism 3 3
FM 329 Character Studies 3 3
FM 433 Film Production | 3 3
FM 431 Creative Strategies for Entrepreneurship in 3 3

Entertainment Business
XXXX Minor 3 3
XXXX Minor 3 3
XXXX Free Elective 3 3
21 21
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RWIZATULADNNISHANNTNEUAS KUA A. (N1TUSHI5IUNBIENY)

First Semester 2563
Course Credits
Number Course Title 'afu ) ?:‘L! 5
FM 300 Directing for the Screen 3 3
FM 330 Production Planning for Film 3 3
FM 337 Budgeting and Scheduling 3 3
GE 003 Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 3

XXXX Minor 3 3
XXXX Minor 3 3
18 18

Second Semester

Course Credits
Course Title . -

Number U 1 U 2
FM 309 Film Analysis and Criticism 3 3
FM 339 Foreign Film Production Service 3 3
FM 433 Film Production | 3 3
FM 431 Creative Strategies for Entrepreneurship in 3 3

Entertainment Business
XXXX Minor 3 3
XXXX Minor 3 3
XXXX Free Elective 3 3
21 21
v e . e
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RNIZANULABNNITNAANINEUAT NUIA 9. (N1FDDNLUUIUES19NTNEUNS)

First Semester 2563
Course Credits
Number Course Title w1 2
FM 300 Directing for the Screen 3 3
FM 340 Art Direction 3 3
FM 347 Art Appreciation for Film 3 3
GE 003 Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 3

XXXX Minor 3 3
XXXX Minor 3 3
18 18

Second Semester

Course Credits
Course Title . -

Number U 1 U 2
FM 309 Film Analysis and Criticism 3 3
FM 345 Production Design for Film 3 3
FM 433 Film Production | 3 3
FM 431 Creative Strategies for Entrepreneurship in 3 3

Entertainment Business
XXXX Minor 3 3
XXXX Minor 3 3
XXXX Free Elective 3 3
21 21

28 N\ wdnansUSoans ARl

o

alifsuasAalsnmeuns Un1sdnwl 2561




nangastmaAransingin arvinweuns
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RNIZATULABNNISHANNTWEUNS NUIA 2. (N1FAIWATNAINEUAS)

First Semester 2563
Course Credits
Number Course Title w1 2
FM 300 Directing for the Screen 3 3
FM 350 Advanced Cinematography 3 3
FM 347 Art Appreciation for Film 3 3
GE 003 Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 3

XXXX Minor 3 3
XXXX Minor 3 3
18 18

Second Semester

Course Credits
Course Title . -

Number U 1 U 2
FM 309 Film Analysis and Criticism 3 3
FM 355 Lighting for Film and Television 3 3
FM 433 Film Production | 3 3
FM 431 Creative Strategies for Entrepreneurship in 3 3

Entertainment Business
XXXX Minor 3 3
XXXX Minor 3 3
XXXX Free Elective 3 3
21 21
o R . -
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RNIZATULADNNISHANNTWEUNS UUIA 2. (N1TAIAUAIN)

First Semester 2563
Course Credits
Number Course Title w1 2
FM 300 | Directing for the Screen 3 3
FM 360 | Post Production Workshop 3 3
FM 367 | Film Editing 3 3
GE 003 | Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 3

XXXX | Minor 3 3

XXXX | Minor 3 3

18 18

Second Semester

Course Credits
Course Title . -
Number U 1 U 2

FM 309 | Film Analysis and Criticism 3 3
FM 365 | Visual Effects for Film 3 3
FM 433 | Film Production | 3 3
FM 431 | Creative Strategies for Entrepreneurship in 3 3

Entertainment Business

XXXX | Minor 3 3

XXXX | Minor 3 3
XXXX | Free Elective 3 3

21 21
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First Semester 2563
Course Credits
Number Course Title 'afu ) ?:‘L! 5
FM 300 Directing for the Screen 3 3
FM 370 Sound Recording for Film 3 3
FM 377 Audio Post Production Workshop 3 3
GE 003 Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 3

XXXX Minor 3 3
XXXX Minor 3 3
18 18

Second Semester

Course Credits
Course Title . -

Number U 1 U 2
FM 309 Film Analysis and Criticism 3 3
FM 375 Sound Design for Film 3 3
FM 433 Film Production | 3 3
FM 431 Creative Strategies for Entrepreneurship in 3 3

Entertainment Business
XXXX Minor 3 3
XXXX Minor 3 3
XXXX Free Elective 3 3
21 21
v e . v
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First Semester 2564
Course Credits
Course Title . -
Number qu 1 U 2
FM 434 | Film Production |l 3 3
FM 435 | Degree Project Research and Development 3 3
XXXX Minor 3 3
XXXX Free Elective 3 3
12 12
Second Semester
Course Credits
Course Title , ,
Number qu 1 U 2
FM 400 | Seminar in Film and Society 3 3
FM 436 | Degree Project in Cinematic Arts 3 3
6 6

o
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FUUN 3

RWIZAULADNTINANTNEUASUALTRTD

First Semester 2563
Course Credits
Number Course Title w1 2
FM 380 Marketing and Distribution 3 3
FM 383 Pitching and Financing 3 3
FM 385 Budgeting and Scheduling 3 3
FM 339 Foreign Film Production Service 3 3
GE 003 Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 3

XXXX Minor 3 3
XXXX Minor 3 3
21 21

Second Semester
Course Credits
Number Course Title Ju 1 U 2
FM 309 Film Analysis and Criticism 3 3
FM 381 Film Curating and Exhibition 3 3
FM 431 Creative Strategies for Entrepreneurship in 3 3

Entertainment Business
XXXX Minor 3 3
XXXX Minor 3 3
XXXX Free Elective 3 3
18 18
v e . v
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RWIZAULADNTINANTNEUASUALTRTD

First Semester 2564
Course Credits
Course Title . -
Number qu 1 U 2
FM 435 | Degree Project Research and Development 3 3
FM 487 | Film Internship } -
%39 3 3
FM 489 | Individual Project
XXXX Minor 3 3
XXXX | Free Elective 3 3
12 12
Second Semester
Course Credits
Course Title : -
Number U 1 U 2
FM 400 | Seminar in Film and Society
FM 436 | Degree Project in Cinematic Arts 3 3
6 6
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nangastmaAransingin arvinweuns
TUUn 3

LRNIZATULADNATNYUASANHILALAITHANNTNEUASNIFDN

First Semester 2563
Course Credits
Number Course Title w1 2
FM 309 Film Analysis and Criticism 3 3
FM 390 Contemporary Themes in Film : Theory and Practice 3 3
FM 391 Advanced Film Aesthetics 3 3
GE 003 Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 3

XXXX Minor 3 3
XXXX Minor 3 3
18 18

Second Semester

Course Credits
Course Title . -

Number U 1 U 2
FM 325 Film Authorship 3 3
FM 327 Space, Time, Sound and Moving Image 3 3
FM 393 Film and Spectatorship 3 3
FM 431 Creative Strategies for Entrepreneurship in 3 3

Entertainment Business
XXXX Minor 3 3
XXXX Minor 3 3
XXXX Free Elective 3 3
21 21
o R . e
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LRNIZATULADNATNYUASANHILALAITHANNTNEUASNIFDN

First Semester 2564
Course Credits
Course Title . -
Number qu 1 U 2
FM 493 | Alternative Filmmaking Workshop 3 3
FM 435 | Degree Project Research and development 3 3
XXXX | Minor 3 3
XXXX | Free Elective 3 3
12 12
Second Semester
Course Credits
Course Title , ,
Number qu 1 U 2
FM 400 | Seminar in Film and Society 3 3
FM 436 | Degree Project in Cinematic Arts 3 3
6 6

o
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LANIZATULEDNNITUENININEUNS

First Semester 2563
Course Credits
Number Course Title w1 2
FM 409 History of Screen Acting 3 3
FM 411 Acting for Screen 3 3
FM 415 Voice and Movement for the Screen Actor 3 3
FM 419 Casting and Audition Techniques 3 3
GE 003 Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 3

XXXX Minor 3 3
XXXX Minor 3 3
21 21

Second Semester
Course Credits
Number Course Title w1 2
FM 309 Film Analysis and Criticism 3 3
FM 413 Acting for Specific Genres 3 3
FM 431 Creative Strategies for Entrepreneurship in 3 3

Entertainment Business
XXXX Minor 3 3
XXXX Minor 3 3
XXXX Free Elective 3 3
18 18
v e . are
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LANIZATULEDNNITUENININEUNS

First Semester 2564
Course Credits
Course Title . -
Number qu 1 U 2
FM 417 | Advanced Acting Techniques 3 3
FM 435 | Degree Project Research and development 3 3
XXXX | Minor 3 3
XXXX | Free Elective 3 3
12 12
Second Semester
Course Credits
Course Title , ,
Number qu 1 U 2
FM 400 | Seminar in Film and Society 3 3
FM 436 | Degree Project in Cinematic Arts 3 3
6 6

o
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First Semester 2561
Course Credits
Number Course Title w1 2
EN 001 English for Everyday Communication 3 -
TE 001 Trends in digital Media Tchnology 3 -
GE 001 Thinking Skills for Learning 3 -
TE 002 Introduction to digital Imaging tools 3 -
and Techniques
TE 003 Computer Graphics for Digital Media 3 -
TE 004 Digital Photography 3 -
18 -
Second Semester
Course Credits
Number Course Title 'a;'u ) 'a;'u 5
EN 002 English for Social Communication 3 3
GE 001 Thinking Skills for Learning - 3
GE 002 Citizenship and Social Dynamics 3
TE 005 Visual and Music Appreciation 3 3
TE 006 Introduction to Visual Effects 3 3
TE 007 Visual Communications for Digital Media 3 3
TE 008 Creative Thinking for Digital Media 3 3
DM 101 History of Animation 3 3
21 21
v e . s
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Summer Semester

Course Credits
Course Title : :
Number U1 U
EN 001 English for Everyday Communication - 3
TE 004 Photography - 3
TE 001 Trends in digital Media Tchnology - 3
- 9
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7 2
First Semester 2562
Course Credits
Number Course Title w1 2
EN 003 English for Global Communication 3 3
GE 007 Art of Life 3 3
DM 201 Visual Storytelling 3 3
DM 202 Media & Marketing Strategy for Digital Content Business 3 3
DM 203 Animation | 3 3
DM 311 Essential Drawing for Animation 3 3
DM 312 Digital Painting 3 3
21 21
Second Semester
Course Credits
Number Course Title w1 2
DM 205 Cinematic Art for Animation and Visual Effects 3 3
DM 206 Script Writing for Digital Media 3 3
DM 207 Introduction to Sound Production 3 3
DM 212 Digital Media Production | 3 3
DM 313 Character Design 3 3
DM XX1 Major Elective | (DM341: Animation II) 3 3
18 18
v e . s
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Summer Semester

Course Credits
Course Title , ,
Number U1 U
TE 002 Introduction to Digital Imaging Tools and Techniques - 3
GE 005 Creative Leadership Skills - 3
TE 003 Computer Graphics for Digital Media - 3
- 9
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FUUN 3

RNITAULABNNEZ19ESsARD TITUANUNR

First Semester 2563
Course Credits
Course Title . -
Number U1 U 2
GE 004 Technology and Innovation in the Future World 3 3
GE 008 Health and Wellness for Life 3 3
DM 213 Digital Media Production Il 3 3
DM 302 Digital Content and Asset Management 3 3
DM 303 Art of Speaking and Presentation 3 3
DM 314 Lighting and Rendering 3 3
DM XX2 | Major Elective Il (DM342: 3D Character Set Up) 3 3
21 21
Second Semester
Course Credits
Course Title , ,
Number U1 U2
GE 003 Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 3
DM 214 Digital Media Production IIl 3 3
DM 301 Video Post-Production 3 3
DM 315 Digital Sculpture 3 3
DM 391 Directing the Screen 3 3
DM X01 Free Elective | 3 3
18 18
v e . e
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First Semester 2564
Course Credits
Course Title . -
Number U1 U 2
GE 005 Creative Leadership Skills 3
GE 002 Citizenship and Social Dynamics - 3
DM 362 Culture, Law, Ethics and Copyright in Digital Media Business 3 3
DM 411 Career Preparation 3 3
DM 412 Degree Project Research and Development 3 3
DM X02 Free Elective Il (Character Dynamic Simulations) 3 3
15 15
Second Semester
Course Credits
Course Title . -
Number W1 U 2
DM 424 Degree Project in Digital Media
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7 2

First Semester 2562
Course Credits
Number Course Title w1 2
EN 003 | English for Global Communication 3 3
GE 007 Art of Life 3 3
DM 201 | Visual Storytelling 3 3
DM 202 | Media & Marketing Strategy for Digital Content Business 3 3
DM 203 | Animation | 3 3
DM 311 | Essential Drawing for Animation 3 3
DM 312 | Digital Painting 3 3

21 21
Second Semester
Course Credits
Number Course Title w1 2
DM 205 | Cinematic Art fo Animation and Visual Efects 3 3
DM 206 | Script Writing for Digital Media 3 3
DM 207 | Introduction to Sound Production 3 3
DM 212 | Digital Media Production | 3 3
DM 313 | Character Design 3 3
DM XX1 | Major Elective | (DM351: Visual Effecs I) 3 3

18 18

v e . e
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Summer Semester

Course Credits
Course Title , ,
Number U1 U
TE 002 Introduction to Digital Imaging Tools and Techniques - 3
GE 005 Creative Leadership Skills - 3
TE 003 Computer Graphics for Digital Media - 3
- 9
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FUUN 3

RNIEATULABNNIFAS1INANLABNIININ

First Semester 2563
Course Credits
Course Title . -
Number U1 U 2
GE 004 Technology and Innovation in the Future World 3 3
GE 008 Health and Wellness for Life 3 3
DM 213 Digital Media Production Il 3 3
DM 302 Digital Content and Asset Management 3 3
DM 303 Art of Speaking and Presentation 3 3
DM 314 Lighting and Rendering 3 3
DM XX2 | Major Elective Il (DM352: Visual Effects II) 3 3
21 21
Second Semester
Course Credits
Course Title , ,
Number U1 U2
GE 003 Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 3
DM 214 Digital Media Production IIl 3 3
DM 301 Video Post-Production 3 3
DM 315 Digital Sculpture 3 3
DM 391 Directing the Screen 3 3
DM X01 Free Elective | 3 3
18 18

o a o /
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First Semester 2564
Course Credits
Course Title : -
Number U1 U 2
GE 005 Creative Leadership skills 3
GE 002 Citizenship and Social Dynamics - 3
DM 362 Culture, Law, Ethics and Copyright in Digital Media Business 3 3
DM 411 Career Preparation 3 3
DM 412 Degree Project Research and Development 3 3
DM X02 Free Elective |l 3 3
15 15
Second Semester
Course Credits
Number Course Title 'a;'u ) 'a;'u 5
DM 424 Degree Project in Digital Media
3 3
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7 2
First Semester 2562
Course Credits
Number Course Title w1 2
EN 003 English for Global Communication 3 3
GE 007 Art of Life 3 3
DM 201 Visual Storytelling 3 3
DM 202 Media & Marketing Strategy for Digital Content Business 3 3
DM 203 Animation | 3 3
DM 311 Essential Drawing for Animation 3 3
DM 312 Digital Painting 3 3
21 21
Second Semester
Course Credits
Number Course Title w1 2
DM 205 Cinematic Art for Animation and Visual Effects 3 3
DM 206 Script Writing for Digital Media 3 3
DM 207 Introduction to Sound Production 3 3
DM 212 Digital Media Production | 3 3
DM 313 Character Design 3 3
DM 365 Japanese for Digital Media Communication L
DM 366 Chinese for Digital Media Communication eni 3 3
DM 367 | Korean for Digital Media Communication 13%
DM 368 French for Digital Media Communication
18 18
v e . -
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Summer Semester

Course Credits
Course Title , ,
Number U1 U
TE 002 Introduction to Digital Imaging Tools and Techniques - 3
GE 005 Creative Leadership Skills - 3
TE 003 Computer Graphics for Digital Media - 3
- 9
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First Semester 2563
Course Credits
Course Title . -
Number U1 U 2
GE 004 | Technology and Innovation in the Future World 3 3
GE 008 | Health and Wellness for Life 3 3
DM 213 | Digital Media Production Il 3 3
DM 302 | Digital Content and Asset Management 3 3
DM 303 | Art of Speaking and Presentation 3 3
DM 314 | Lighting and Rendering 3 3
DM XX1 | Major Elective | (DM365 — DM368) 3 3
21 21
Second Semester
Course Credits
Course Title . -
Number U1 U 2
GE 003 | Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 3
DM 214 | Digital Media Production Ill 3 3
DM 301 | Video Post-Production 3 3
DM 315 | Digital Sculpture 3 3
DM 391 | Directing the Screen 3 3
DM X01 | Free Elective | 3 3
18 18
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First Semester 2564
Course Credits
Course Title . -
Number U1 U 2
GE 005 | Creative Leadership Skills 3
GE 002 | Citizenship and Social Dynamics - 3
DM 362 | Culture, Law, Ethics and Copyright in Digital Media Business 3 3
DM 411 | Career Preparation 3 3
DM 412 | Degree Project Research and Development 3 3
DM X02 | Free Elective |l 3 3
15 15
Second Semester
Course Credits
Number Course Title 'a;'u ) 'a;'u 5
DM 424 | Degree Project in Digital Media
3 3
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7 2

First Semester 2562
Course Credits
Number Course Title w1 2
EN 003 | English for Global Communication 3 3
GE 007 Art of Life 3 3
DM 201 | Visual Storytelling 3 3
DM 202 | Media & Marketing Strategy for Digital Content Business 3 3
DM 203 | Animation | 3 3
DM 321 | History of Photography 3 3
DM 322 | Photography Techniques 3 3

21 21
Second Semester
Course Credits
Number Course Title w1 2
DM 205 | Cinematic Art for Animation and Visual Effects 3 3
DM 206 | Script Writing for Digital Media 3 3
DM 207 | Introduction to Sound Production 3 3
DM 212 | Digital Media Production | 3 3
DM 323 | Basic Image Editing and Management Application 3 3
DM X01 | Major elective | (DM371: Photography Digital Printing) 3 3

18 18
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Summer Semester

Course Credits
Course Title , ,
Number U1 U
TE 002 Introduction to Digital Imaging Tools and Techniques - 3
GE 005 | Creative Leadership Skills - 3
TE 003 | Computer Graphics for Digital Media - 3
- 9
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FUUN 3

RNIZATULABNNITANBNINAING

First Semester 2563
Course Credits
Course Title . -
Number U1 U 2
GE 004 | Technology and Innovation in the Future World 3 3
GE 008 | Health and Wellness for Life 3 3
DM 213 | Digital Media Production Il 3 3
DM 302 | Digital Content and Asset Management 3 3
DM 303 | Art of Speaking and Presentation 3 3
DM 324 | Studio Photography 3 3
DM XX2 | Major elective Il (DM374 : digital Imaging in Photography) 3 3
21 21
Second Semester
Course Credits
Course Title , ,
Number U1 U 2
GE 003 | Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 3
DM 214 | Digital Media Production lIl 3 3
DM 301 | Video Post-Production 3 3
DM 373 | People Photography 3 3
DM 391 | Directing the Screen 3 3
DM X01 | Free Elective | 3 3
18 18
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RNIZATULABNNITANBNINAING

First Semester 2564
Course Credits
Course Title . -
Number U1 U 2
GE 005 | Creative Leadership Skills 3
GE 002 | Citizenship and Social Dynamics - 3
DM 362 | Culture, Law, Ethics and Copyright in Digital Media Business 3 3
DM 411 | Career Preparation 3 3
DM 412 | Degree Project Research and Development 3 3
DM X02 | Free Elective |l 3 3
15 15
Second Semester
Course Credits
Number Course Title 'a;'u ) 'a;'u 5
DM 424 | Degree Project in Digital Media
3 3
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7 2
First Semester 2562
Course Credits
Number Course Title 'afu ) ?:‘L! 5
EN 003 English for Global Communication 3 3
GE 007 Art of Life 3 3
DM 201 Visual Storytelling 3 3
DM 202 Media & Marketing Strategy for Digital Content Business 3 3
DM 203 Animation | 3 3
DM 331 History of Film Sound and Music 3 3
DM 332 Recording Technology | 3 3
21 21
Second Semester
Course Credits
Number Course Title 'afu ) ?:‘L! 5
DM 205 Cinematic Art for Animation and Visual Effects 3 3
DM 206 Script Writing for Digital Media 3 3
DM 207 Introduction to Sound Production 3 3
DM 212 Digital Media Production | 3 3
DM 333 Sound Reinforcement 3 3
DM XX1 Major elective | (DM381 Recording Technology II) 3 3
18 18
v e . e
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Summer Semester

Course Credits
Course Title , ,
Number U1 U
TE 002 Introduction to Digital Imaging Tools and Techniques - 3
GE 005 Creative Leadership Skills - 3
TE 003 Computer Graphics for Digital Media - 3
- 9
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First Semester 2563
Course Credits
Course Title . -
Number U1 U 2
GE 004 Technology and Innovation in the Future World 3 3
GE 008 Health and Wellness for Life 3 3
DM 213 Digital Media Production Il 3 3
DM 302 Digital Content and Asset Management 3 3
DM 303 Art of Speaking and Presentation 3 3
DM 334 Mixing Techniques 3 3
DM XX2 | Major elective Il (DM383 Sound Design for Digital Media) 3 3
21 21
Second Semester
Course Credits
Course Title , ,
Number U1 U2
GE 003 Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 3
DM 214 Digital Media Production IIl 3 3
DM 301 Video Post-Production 3 3
DM 391 Directing the Screen 3 3
DM 335 Sound Synthesis 3 3
DM X01 Free Elective | 3 3
18 18
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First Semester 2564
Course Credits
Number Course Title w1 2
GE 005 Creative Leadership Skills 3
GE 002 Citizenship and Social Dynamics - 3
DM 362 Culture, Law, Ethics and Copyright in Digital Media Business 3 3
DM 411 Career Preparation 3 3
DM 412 Degree Project Research and Development 3 3
DM X02 Free Elective |l 3 3

15 15

Second Semester

Course Credits
Course Title . -

Number U 1 U 2

DM 424 Degree Project in Digital Media 3
3 3
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First Semester 2562
Course Credits
Course Title , ,
Number qu 1 U 2
EN 003 English for Global Communication 3 3
GE 007 Art of Life 3 3
DM 201 Visual Storytelling 3 3
DM 202 Media & Marketing Strategy for Digital Content Business 3 3
DM 203 Animation | 3 3
DM 311 Essential Drawing for Animation 3 3
DM 527 Motion Graphics 3 3
21 21
Second Semester
Course Credits
Number Course Title w1 2
DM 205 Cinematic Art for Animation and Visual Effects Digital 3 3
Media Production |
DM 206 Script Writing for Digital Media 3 3
DM 207 Introduction to Sound Production 3 3
DM 212 Digital Media Production | 3 3
DM 391 Directing the Screen 3 3
DM 524 Conceptual Design 3 3
18 18
v e . arrs
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Summer Semester

Course Credits
Course Title , ,
Number U1 U
TE 002 Introduction to Digital Imaging Tools and Techniques - 3
GE 005 Creative Leadership Skills - 3
TE 003 Computer Graphics for Digital Media - 3
- 9
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First Semester 2563
Course Credits
Course Title . -
Number U1 U 2
GE 004 Technology and Innovation in the Future World 3 3
GE 008 Health and Wellness for Life 3 3
DM 213 Digital Media Production Il 3 3
DM 302 Digital Content and Asset Management 3 3
DM 303 Art of Speaking and Presentation 3 3
DM 491 Moving Image Production 3 3
DM XX1 Major elective | (DM313 Character Design) 3 3
21 21
Second Semester
Course Credits
Course Title , ,
Number U1 U2
GE 003 Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 3
DM 214 Digital Media Production IIl 3 3
DM 301 Video Post-Production 3 3
DM 394 Digital Media Editing 3 3
DM XX2 | Major Elective Il (DM312 Digital Painting) 3 3
DM X01 Free Elective | 3 3
18 18
v e . e
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First Semester 2564
Course Credits
Course Title : -
Number U1 U 2
GE 005 Creative Leadership Skills 3
GE 002 Citizenship and Social Dynamics - 3
DM 362 Culture, Law, Ethics and Copyright in Digital Media Business 3 3
DM 411 Career Preparation 3 3
DM 412 Degree Project Research and Development 3 3
DM X02 Free Elective |l 3 3
15 15
Second Semester
Course Credits
Number Course Title 'a;'u ) 'a;'u 5
DM 424 Degree Project in Digital Media
3 3
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